Perth (08) 9248 0410 Sydney (02) 9674 5511 Melbourne (03) 9706 4599 Adelaide (08) 8347 2499 Brisbane (07) 3274 3327
FIRE AND SAFETY
Manual Call Points
CX Manual Call Point Specifications:
Switch action:  Single pole N/O or single
 C/O contact
Contact rating:  0.5A at 50VAC/DC
 (low voltage version)

Construction:  ABS housing (colour red)
 Coated glass
Order Code Description
FUL52000R N/O contact with monitoring resistor and LED for voltages up to 50V max
FUL52002R C/O contact for voltages up to 250VAC
FUL59000CX Replacement glass (pkt of 10)
FUL59002 Clear polycarbonate flap
• “Break Glass” box for keys
• Tamper proof housing
• Replaceable glass
Dimensions in mm